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RICCIONE - 07-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Torneo WE RICCIONE 0501039B

Luogo RICCIONE  [Rimini - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 07-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri FORLIVESI BRUNO - 

Partecipanti 33

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 2N Acciaioli Fabio          ITA MAR PU 1721 0 0 1966 M 111418

14 2N Antonetti Mattia         ITA EMI FC 1628 0 0 1977 M 111057

28 3N Bartoletti Fabrizio      ITA EMI FC 1509 0 0 1966 M 122912

11 2N Belemmi Marco            ITA EMI RN 1739 0 0 1968 M 110911

2 NC Berardi Gianluca         ITA EMI RN 1419 0 0 1965 M

7 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1649 0 0 1949 M 105843

21 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1421 0 0 1947 M 119528

23 3N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1509 0 0 1987 M 120505

3 2N Cricca Andrea            ITA VEN RO 1764 0 0 1984 M 100736

26 3N Devambez Andrea ITA EMI RN 0 0 1972 M 122554

20 3N Di Trapani Davide        ITA EMI MO 1544 0 0 1994 M 117736

30 NC Drudi Andrea             ITA EMI FC 1488 0 0 1982 M 123885

17 2N Franzese Anna Maria      ITA CAM BN 1673 0 0 1970 F 111506

1 2N Frisoni Giorgio          ITA EMI RN 1632 0 0 1978 M

29 NC Gigli Claudio            ITA EMI MO 1365 0 0 1988 M 123835

31 NC Giorgini Giacomo         ITA EMI RN 1350 0 0 1996 M 123889

10 3N Gori Giuseppe            ITA MAR PU 1560 0 0 1952 M 109706

22 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1487 0 0 1950 M 120198

6 2N Liperni Augusto          ITA MAR PU 1691 0 0 1968 M 101830

24 1N Lombardi Davide          ITA EMI RN 0 0 1994 M 121974

5 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1575 0 0 1972 M 101590

12 NC Muccini Andrea           ITA EMI RN 1476 0 0 1996 M 110914

13 2N Muccini Marco            ITA EMI RN 1595 0 0 1992 M 110915

27 3N Orefice Luca             ITA EMI FE 1545 0 0 1986 M 122665

32 1N Pazzini Elia             ITA EMI RN 0 0 1991 M 124085

4 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1724 0 0 1971 M 101178

19 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA CAM BN 1706 0 0 1968 M 115540

18 3N Ramaioli Nicholas        ITA MAR PU 1544 0 0 1990 M 115456

15 3N Ricci Angelo             ITA EMI FC 1565 0 0 1963 M 111066

9 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1560 0 0 1993 M 107922

8 2N Subissati Massimo        ITA MAR PU 1730 0 0 1970 M 105873

33 1N Vishanji Adrian          ITA LOM BS 0 0 1965 M 124464

25 2N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA TOS SI 1645 0 0 1947 M 122359
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Acciaioli Fabio          ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 111418

14 2N Antonetti Mattia         ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 111057

28 3N Bartoletti Fabrizio      ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1966 M 122912

11 2N Belemmi Marco            ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 110911

2 NC Berardi Gianluca         ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M

7 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1949 M 105843

21 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 M 119528

23 3N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 120505

3 2N Cricca Andrea            ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1984 M 100736

20 3N Di Trapani Davide        ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1994 M 117736

30 NC Drudi Andrea             ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1982 M 123885

17 2N Franzese Anna Maria      ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1970 F 111506

1 2N Frisoni Giorgio          ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1978 M

29 NC Gigli Claudio            ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1988 M 123835

31 NC Giorgini Giacomo         ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1996 M 123889

10 3N Gori Giuseppe            ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1952 M 109706

22 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1950 M 120198

6 2N Liperni Augusto          ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1968 M 101830

5 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 101590

12 NC Muccini Andrea           ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1996 M 110914

13 2N Muccini Marco            ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 110915

27 3N Orefice Luca             ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1986 M 122665

4 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1971 M 101178

19 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1968 M 115540

18 3N Ramaioli Nicholas        ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1990 M 115456

15 3N Ricci Angelo             ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 111066

9 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 M 107922

8 2N Subissati Massimo        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1970 M 105873

25 2N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 M 122359
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